Blutspenden in 32825 Blomberg bis zum 23.10.2025

Mo
Do
Fr

Do

26.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe
Grundschule
Turnhallenstr. 9

Blomberg 32825
Schutzenhaus
Alter Dreschplatz 1

Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe
Grundschule
Turnhallenstr. 9

Blomberg 32825
Schitzenhaus
Alter Dreschplatz 1



