Blutspenden in 32825 Blomberg bis zum 23.10.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe Grundschule Turnhallenstr. 9
Do	24.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Blomberg 32825 Schützenhaus Alter Dreschplatz 1
Fr	29.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe Grundschule Turnhallenstr. 9
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Blomberg 32825 Schützenhaus Alter Dreschplatz 1